
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Aurelia PARIS
3705CE COTS
Circuit : D40
Distance : 4060m (Dénivelé 44m)
Temps : 0:47:34 (11'43"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Kathelyne CHAUVAC 1:03:57
3. Adeline RITEAU 1:37:17

1. 219 00:06:01 329m 18'17"/km
2. 237 00:02:58 00:08:59 377m 7'52"/km
3. 200 00:02:14 00:11:13 153m 14'36"/km
4. 225 00:02:14 00:13:27 182m 12'16"/km
5. 223 00:02:08 00:15:35 226m 9'26"/km
6. 226 00:03:44 00:19:19 320m 11'40"/km
7. 220 00:03:33 00:22:52 322m 11'01"/km
8. 213 00:01:19 00:24:11 154m 8'33"/km
9. 194 00:05:49 00:30:00 568m 10'14"/km

10. 236 00:08:25 00:38:25 235m 35'49"/km
11. 229 00:01:40 00:40:05 171m 9'45"/km
12. 209 00:02:41 00:42:46 240m 11'11"/km
13. 255 00:04:06 00:46:52 411m 9'59"/km
14. 999 00:00:42 00:47:34 156m 4'29"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.co-tours.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5805
https://www.helga-o.com

